L]
Y

N
"RELEASE OF MORTGAGE BY CORHDR/ i ‘\) : : ( i (\k ¢ 51?54

FINANCIAL FEDERAL Trust & Savings Bank, = corporaion existing _ {ro0 s o o 2
under the laws of the UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, for and in consideration of 1‘5:( County Fecord H ’f;:oL
one dollar, and for other good and valuable considerations, the receipt whereof is youK Lounty ecorder o

hereby confessed, does hereby Remise, Convey, Release and Quit-Claim unto
LUIS SANTIAGO AND MARTA SANTIAGO, HIS WIFE \\\\\\\\

51794
of the County of coor and State of Iilinois, all the right, title, \’/'gﬁ//’/

interest, claim or demand whatsoever it may have acquired in, through or by a certain

ima——

Mortgage Deed bearing the date of May 13, 1977 and recorded in
the Recorder's office of Coor County, in the State of Illinois,
as Document No. 23931192 and a certain Bi-weekly Loan Modification
and/or Assignment of Rents bearing the date of May 13, 1977

and recorded in the Recorder's office of coox County

in the State of Illinois, as Document No. XXXXXXXXXX to the premises
therein described, situatcd in the County of COOR and the

State of Illinois, as foilows, to wit:
"See Attached Legal Description”

13-25-108-021-0000 COOK COuNTY
e e RECORDER- - N ,_
EUGENE “GENE” MOORE

MA
Property Address: 1831 218TH ST RKHAM OFFICE

SAUK VILLAGE IL 60411-3441

FINANCIAL FEDERAL Trust & Savings Bank has caused its-carporate seal to be affixed, and to be signed by its
Asst. Vice President and attested by its Asst. ‘Tice President  this 18TH day of November 1998

SR By:éi-”/_iQ//‘/W

Confad Ww. F—"hm:i.ttrl, Asst. Vice President

¢

9 ] Pres:.dent

STATE OF ILLINOIS } SS
COUNTY OF WwILL

I, Beverly J. Kozlowski a Notary Public in and for said County in the State aforesaiil, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that
Conrad W. Schmittel personally known to me to be theAsst. Vice President | of FINANCIAL FEDERAL Trust
*|-& Savings Bank-and- Susan Kozel - - personally known-to me to-be-theAsst. Viea weresident -— ofsaid | -
corporation whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in perssp-and severally
acknowledged that as such Asst. Vice Pregident and Asst. Vice President ke signed and delivered
the said instrument of writing as Asst. Vice Preaident and Asst. Vice President of said corporation

and caused the corporate seal of said corporation to be affixed thereto pursuant to authority given by the Board of Directors of said
corporation as their free and voluntary act, and as thefeee™{ voluntary act and deed of the said corporation of the uses and purposes
therein set forth.

)g% hand agdnnotan seal, this 18TH, {(daP
? I SE.M i #f- g
BEVERLY J. KOZL s , N 7

nowmv PUBLIC STATEOF LII{OIS , Notary Public
My Commission Exzizas 07/67/2501
is ocument Prepared by:

Carol Strubbe :

Financial Federal Trust & Savings Bank 1831 218TH STREET

Loan # 1800131368 SAUK VILLAGE IL 60411-4441

THIS RELEASE DEED SHOULD BE RECORDED IN ~nar COUNTY, ILLINOIS




UNOFFICIAL COP?¥?51754 .,

RIDER "A"
LEGAL DESCRIPTION

LOT 17 IN BLACK 22 IN SOUTHDALE SUBDIVISION UNIT 2, BEING A
SUBDIVISIONL Q7 PART OF SECTION 25, TOWNSHIP 35 NORTH,
RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAI. MERIDIAN IN COOK
COUNTY, ILLINOIS LYING NORTH OF SAUK TRAIL ROAD, AS APPEARS
UPON PLAT FILED P2f RECORD IN THE OFFICE OF THE RECORDER OF

DEEDS, -COOX. COUNTY;, - Fil.INOIS-ON-SEPTEMBER-29,—1958,—AS—
DOCUMENT 17331660.**%:

~

¢ of

2




